Position

Tutor Center Coordinator

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Total Wages

$65,752

$15.174

$11,561

$11,050

$10,656

$10,192

$9,999

$9,689

$9,487

$9,483

$9,430

$9,345

$9,241

$8,731

$8,652

$8,561

$7.479

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,765

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

$7,239

$7,142

$5,696

$5,335

$5,309

$5,225

$4,852

$4,794

$4,709

$4,499

$4,394

$4,344

$4,211

$4,175

$4,097

$3,910

$3,901

$3,761

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

$3,616

$3,555

$3,519

$3,508

$3,360

$3,343

$3,321

$3,246

$3,198

$3,111

$3,029

$3,016

$2,962

$2,961

$2,876

$2,870

$2,640

$2,628

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

$2,599

$2,589

$2,503

$2,296

$2,293

$2,285

$2,247

$2,234

$2,231

$2,225

$2,206

$2,061

$1,978

$1,970

$1,759

$1,687

$1,683

$1,627

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

$1,610

$1,585

$1,538

$1,528

$1,510

$1,507

$1,485

$1,483

$1,457

$1,392

$1,376

$1,310

$1,306

$1,290

$1,282

$1,274

$1,139

$1,124

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

$1,119

$1,109

$1,094

$1,073

$1,045

$1,041

$983

$952

$872

$849

$838

$758

$713

$682

$671

$611

$557

$552

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

$533

$528

$528

$495

$489

$483

$465

$463

$441

$431

$429

$412

$352

$347

$322

$317

$311

$308

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor

Tutor

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

$302

$302

$279

$268

$220

$197

$166

$162

$154

$153

$145

$140

$138

$136

$132

$132

$125

$117

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor/Instruction Aid

Tutor/Instruction Aid

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Tutorial Center

Tutorial Center

$83

$52

$0

$0



