Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tutor Center Coordinator		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$65,752	\$27,765
Tutor/Instruction Aid		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$15,174	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$11,561	\$0
Tutor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$11,050	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$10,656	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$10,192	\$0
Tutor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$9,999	\$0
Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$9,689	\$0
Tutor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$9,487	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$9,483	\$0
Tutor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$9,430	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$9,345	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$9,241	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$8,731	\$0
Tutor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$8,652	\$0
Tutor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$8,561	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid		Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$7,479	\$0

Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$7,239	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$7,142	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$5,696	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$5,335	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$5,309	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$5,225	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$4,852	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$4,794	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$4,709	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$4,499	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$4,394	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$4,344	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$4,211	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$4,175	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$4,097	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,910	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,901	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,761	\$0

Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,616	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,555	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,519	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,508	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,360	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,343	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,321	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,246	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,198	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,111	\$0
Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,029	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$3,016	\$0
Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,962	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,961	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,876	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,870	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,640	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,628	\$0

Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,599	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,589	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,503	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,296	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,293	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,285	\$0
Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,247	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,234	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,231	\$0
Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,225	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,206	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$2,061	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,978	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,970	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,759	\$0
Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,687	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,683	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,627	\$0

Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,610	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,585	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,538	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,528	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,510	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,507	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,485	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,483	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,457	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,392	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,376	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,310	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,306	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,290	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,282	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,274	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,139	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,124	\$0

Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,119	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,109	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,094	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,073	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,045	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$1,041	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$983	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$952	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$872	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$849	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$838	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$758	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$713	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$682	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$671	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$611	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$557	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$552	\$0

Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$533	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$528	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$528	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$495	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$489	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$483	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$465	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$463	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$441	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$431	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$429	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$412	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$352	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$347	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$322	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$317	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$311	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$308	\$0

Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$302	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$302	\$0
Other: Tutor Expo Ambassador	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$279	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$268	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$220	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$197	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$166	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$162	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$154	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$153	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$145	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$140	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$138	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$136	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$132	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$132	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$125	\$0
Tutor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$117	\$0

Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$83	\$0
Tutor/Instruction Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Tutorial Center	\$52	\$0